


SEN NTHAG 

Sem No. Subject Code 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

6. File 

Copy to 

1. All HoD 

23BAT301 
23BAT302 

3. Exam Cell 

23BATH01 

4. IQAC 

TIME TABLE - END SEMESTER THEORY (ARREAR) EXAMINATIONS - NOVIDEC 2024 
PG - (REGULATIONS- 2023) - Degree Programmes 

23BATH02 

23BATH04 

23BATF04 
23BATLO1 

23BATF05 

23BATL02 

23BATFO6 

23BATL06 

23PCP303 

23PCT309 

23PCP314 

23PSP302 

23PSP308 
23PSP314 

23PVP301 

23PVP308 
23PVP314 

Reserved date 

23PMP304 
23PMP307 

2. All Faculty Members 

SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

5. All Notice Boards 

Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai. 

M.B.A. - Master of Business Administration 

|International Business Management 
|Strategic Management 
HR Metrics and Analytics 

TIRUCHENGODE-637205 

|Industrial Relations and Labor Welfare 
|Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness 
|Merchant Banking and Financial Services 
Supply Chain Concepts and Planning 
|Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 
|Warehouse Management 

Exim Management 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

International Trade Finance 

Design Thinking 
M.E. - Computer Science and Engineering 

|Deep Learning 

Contrgler of Examinations (i/c) 

Subject Title 

Embedded Software Development 

FN: FORENOON (10.00 a.m. TO 1.00 p.m.) 

M.E. - Structural Engineering 
Design of steel concrete composite structures 
Design of Substructures 

|ASIC Design 

Copy Submitted to the Correspondent 

Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures 

M.E. - VLSI Design 
Mixed Signal VLSI Design 

23PGO205 Digital Marketing 

Selected Topics in IC Design 

Quality and Safety Assurance in Hospital 
M.E. - Medical Electronics 

Hospital Planning, Organization and Management 

ngunt 

12.12.2024 & 13.12.2024 

ineorino 

Truchengode -67 205. 
enowo 

Exam Date 

20.11.2024 

22.11.2024 

25.11.2024 

27.11.2024 

29.11.2024 

02.12.2024 

02.12.2024 

04.12.2024 

04.12.2024 

06.12.2024 

06.12.2024 

26.11.2024 

28.11.2024 

03.12.2024 

22.11.2024 

26.11.2024 

28.11.2024 

26.11.2024 

28.11.2024 
03.12.2024 

26.11.2024 

28.11.2024 

03.12.2024 

Session 

Principal 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 


