

SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)

Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai. TIRUCHENGODE - 637205

TIME TABLE - END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS - NOV/DEC 2024

PG - (REGULATIONS - 2023) - Degree Programmes

te Ses	ssion
24 F	-N
24 F	-N
24 F	-N
24 F	-N
24 F	N
24 F	-N
24 F	-N
24 F	-N
0	024 F 024 F 024 F

FN: FORENOON (10.00 a.m. TO 1.00 p.m.)

Controller of Examinations (i/c)

Tiruchengode Aug

Principal

Copy Submitted to the Correspondent

Copy to

1. All HoD

- 2. All Faculty Members
- 3. Exam Cell
- 4. IQAC
- 5. All Notice Boards
- 6. File



SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)

Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai. **TIRUCHENGODE - 637205**

TIME TABLE - END SEMESTER THEORY (ARREAR) EXAMINATIONS - NOV/DEC 2024 PG - (REGULATIONS - 2023) - Degree Programmes

Sem No.	Subject Code	Subject Title	Exam Date	Session
		M.B.A Master of Business Administration		
3	23BAT301	International Business Management	20.11.2024	FN
3	23BAT302	Strategic Management	22.11.2024	FN
3	23BATH01	HR Metrics and Analytics	25.11.2024	FN
3	23BATH02	Industrial Relations and Labor Welfare	27.11.2024	FN
3	23BATH04	Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness	29.11.2024	FN
3	23BATF04	Merchant Banking and Financial Services	02.12.2024	FN
3	23BATL01	Supply Chain Concepts and Planning	02.12.2024	FN
3	23BATF05	Security Analysis and Portfolio Management	04.12.2024	FN
3	23BATL02	Warehouse Management	04.12.2024	FN
3	23BATF06	International Trade Finance	06.12.2024	FN
3	23BATL06	Exim Management	06.12.2024	FN
		M.E Computer Science and Engineering		
3	23PCP303	Design Thinking	26.11.2024	FN
3	23PCT309	Embedded Software Development	28.11.2024	FN
3	23PCP314	Deep Learning	03.12.2024	FN
		M.E Structural Engineering		
3	23PSP302	Design of steel concrete composite structures	22.11.2024	FN
3	23PSP308	Design of Substructures	26.11.2024	FN
3	23PSP314	Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures	28.11.2024	FN
		M.E VLSI Design		
3	23PVP301	Mixed Signal VLSI Design	26.11.2024	FN
3	23PVP308	ASIC Design	28.11.2024	FN
3	23PVP314	Selected Topics in IC Design	03.12.2024	FN
		M.E Medical Electronics		
3	23PMP304	Quality and Safety Assurance in Hospital	26.11.2024	FN
3	23PMP307	Hospital Planning, Organization and Management	28.11.2024	FN
3	23PGO205	Digital Marketing	03.12.2024	FN
	erved date	12.12.2024 & 13.12.2024		

FN: FORENOON (10.00 a.m. TO 1.00 p.m.)

6111/24 Controller of Examinations (i/c)



Copy Submitted to the Correspondent

Copy to

- 1. All HoD
- 2. All Faculty Members
- 3. Exam Cell
- 4. IQAC
- 5. All Notice Boards
- 6. File